
Silchar - New Delhi One Way Special/05611X - Exp - NFR 
SCL/Silchar to NDLS/New Delhi 

50h 15m - 2275 km - 29 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SCL Silchar 23:30 0 1 0 29 NFR
2 BPB Badarpur Junction 00:30 00:32 2m 2 29 28 20 NFR
3 NHLG New Haflong 03:06 03:08 2m 0 2 100 35 437 NFR
4 HJI Hojai 06:53 06:55 2m 0 2 233 81 77 NFR
5 JID Jagi Road 07:53 07:55 2m 0 2 312 27 NFR
6 GHY Guwahati 10:00 10:10 10m 0 2 369 23 59 NFR
7 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 10:28 10:30 2m 0 2 376 29 56 NFR
8 GLPT Goalpara Town 14:43 14:45 2m 2 500 51 49 NFR
9 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
15:45 15:50 5m 0 2 551 67 60 NFR

10 KOJ Kokrajhar 16:15 16:17 2m 0 2 579 57 49 NFR
11 NCB New Cooch Behar 18:00 18:02 2m 0 2 676 57 49 NFR
12 DQG Dhupguri 19:05 19:07 2m 0 2 737 35 77 NFR
13 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 21:00 21:25 25m 0 2 802 90 114 NFR
14 KNE KishanGanj 22:23 22:25 2m 0 2 889 99 53 NFR
15 BOE Barsoi Junction 23:00 23:02 2m 0 2 947 83 34 NFR
16 KIR Katihar Junction 23:30 23:40 10m 0 2 986 21 32 NFR
17 NNA Naugachia 02:28 02:30 2m 0 3 1044 89 39 ECR
18 KGG Khagaria Junction 03:15 03:17 2m 0 3 1111 40 39 ECR
19 BJU Barauni Junction 04:40 04:45 5m 0 3 1167 70 48 ECR
20 HJP Hajipur Junction 06:00 06:02 2m 0 3 1254 31 55 ECR
21 CPR Chhapra Junction 07:58 08:00 2m 0 3 1314 92 58 NER
22 SV Siwan Junction 08:40 08:42 2m 0 3 1375 52 69 NER
23 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 11:00 11:02 2m 0 3 1494 46 84 NER
24 GD Gonda Junction 14:18 14:20 2m 0 3 1645 69 105 NER
25 BBK Barabanki Junction 15:38 15:40 2m 0 3 1735 36 125 NR
26 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 16:28 16:30 2m 0 3 1763 43 124 NR
27 CNB Kanpur Central 18:10 18:12 2m 0 3 1835 63 127 NCR
28 TDL Tundla Junction 21:53 21:55 2m 0 3 2066 60 167 NCR
29 ALJN Aligarh Junction 23:13 23:15 2m 0 3 2144 85 186 NCR
30 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 00:30 00:32 2m 0 4 2250 20 217 NR
31 NDLS New Delhi 01:45 0 4 2275 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 06 2024 (21:12)

Sep 06 2024 (21:12)

1

1


